
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Radfords Handmade West Country Chocolate & Caramel Fudge Grab Bag 85g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Radfords Fine Fudge Ltd, The Sugar Mill, Matts Lane, Stoke-Sub-Hamdon, Somerset, 
United Kingdom, TA14 6QE

Supplier Name and Address RADFORDS FINE FUDGE LTD, The Sugar Mill, Matts Lane, Stoke-Sub-Hamdon, 
Somerset, United Kingdom, TA14 6QE

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Full Fat Condensed MILK, Palm Oil, Chocolate (4%) {Cocoa 
Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla 
Flavouring}, Clotted Cream (MILK) (2%), Butter (MILK).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions N/A

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1874

Fat 14

Carbohydrate 81

Fibre 0.4

Energy (kcal) 452

of which saturates 7.1

of which sugars 68.8

Protein 1

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Tree Nuts and Peanuts



Name of Product Brown Bag Crisps Oak Smoked Chilli 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Burts Chips Ltd are the manufacture - but Ben and Bills are responsible for the 
particulars on the bag, The Klamp House, Belliver Way, Roborough, Devon, United 
Kingdom, PL6 7BP

Supplier Name and Address Brown Bag Crisps (t/a Ben & Bills Limited), Terminal House, Station Approach, 
Shepperton, United Kingdom, TW17 8AS

Ingredients Potatoes (65.23%), sunflower oil (26.77%), seasoning (8%) (oak smoked sugar, sea 
salt, sugar, garlic powder, rice flour, onion powder, cumin, tomato powder, chilli, 
Scotch Bonnet chilli, oak smoked salt, yeast extract powder, natural flavourings, 
acid:citric acid, paprika extract)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Open and enjoy!

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2078

Fat 26.8

Carbohydrate 58.9

Fibre 2.5

Energy (kcal) 497

of which saturates 2.3

of which sugars 3.4

Protein 5.2

Salt 1.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Pais de Poetas Chilean Merlot 75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norwich, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Supplier Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel Street, Cawston, Norwich, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Ingredients Merlot Grape 100%; SO2 (antioxidant), Tartaric Acid, Yeast, Diammonium Phosphate 
(Yeast Nutrient), Enzyme (processing aid), Potassium Bitartrate (processing aid); Oak 
Chips. Contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Chile

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from intense light.

Instructions for use Food

Alcoholic Strength 12.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 298

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 3

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 72

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 3

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Moores Barley & Oat Crumble est 160g

Manufacturer's Name and Address S Moores, The Biscuit Bakery, St. Andrew's Well, Bridport, Dorset, England, DT6 3BW

Supplier Name and Address S Moores, The Biscuit Bakery, St. Andrew's Well, Bridport, Dorset, England, DT6 3BW

Ingredients Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil [from a sustainable source], Rapeseed Oil, Water, 
Salt), OATS (20%), Brown Sugar, BARLEY Flour (13%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), BARLEY Flakes (8%), Vanilla Extract.   

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions once opened store in an airtight container

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2256

Fat 30.9

Carbohydrate 58.6

Fibre 5.7

Energy (kcal) 541

of which saturates 10.9

of which sugars 18.5

Protein 6.4

Salt 0.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Cambrook Dry Roasted Peanuts  45g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hamphire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Supplier Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hamphire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Ingredients PEANUTS (93%), Yeast Extract, Salt, Rice Flour, Paprika, Onion, Smoked Salt, Carob, 
Oregano, Garlic Powder, Turmeric, Dill, Cinnamon, Paprika Extract. Stabiliser: Gum 
Arabic

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts  Sesame 

Country of Origin Various; Manufacture: UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.

Instructions for use Eat as a snack anytime.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2379

Fat 49.5

Carbohydrate 9.1

Fibre 6.3

Energy (kcal) 575

of which saturates 8.9

of which sugars 4.4

Protein 23.7

Salt 1.7

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product nibnibs Sun-dried Tomato Big Minis 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Nibnibs Ltd, SHAWFIELD ROAD, CARLTON, BARNSLEY, UK, S71 3HS

Supplier Name and Address nibnibs Ltd, SHAWFIELD ROAD, CARLTON, BARNSLEY, UK, S71 3HS

Ingredients WHEAT flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Durum WHEAT Semolina, 
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Sun-dried Tomato Granules (6%), Basil, Yeast, Salt, Rosemary 
Extract.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Cool, dry place

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1770

Fat 10.3

Carbohydrate 69

Fibre 4.1

Energy (kcal) 420

of which saturates 1.5

of which sugars 2.8

Protein 11

Salt 1.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Walkers Milk, White & Dark Classics 120g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Walkers Chocolates, Walker House, Coventry Road, Birmingham, West Midlands, 
United Kingdom, B25 8HE

Supplier Name and Address Walkers Chocolates Ltd, Walker House, Coventry Road, Birmingham, West Midlands, 
United Kingdom, B25 8HE

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Palm Oil, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, 
Whey Powder (MILK), Water, Condensed MILK, Invert Sugar Syrup, Cocoa 
Powder, Emulsifiers: Sunflower Lecithin, SOYA Lecithin; Butter Oil (MILK), Gelling 
Agent: (Pectin), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Flavouring, Salt, Acid: (Citric Acid), 
Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: (Sodium Citrates).  For Allergens: See Ingredients in 
Bold.  May also contain PEANUTS and TREE NUTS. Milk Chocolate Contains Cocoa 
Solids 30% Minimum. Milk Solids 14% Minimum. Dark Chocolate Contains Cocoa 
Solids 50% Minimum.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2031

Fat 23.1

Carbohydrate 65.2

Fibre 0.9

Energy (kcal) 485

of which saturates 13.1

of which sugars 58.0

Protein 3.6

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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